PHASE Il ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

mcmillan
pazdan

smith
ARCHITECTURE

August 2016



PHASE 11 ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:
e Grading Operations
e Storm Drainage Installation
¢ Retaining Wall Installation
e Foundation Installation
¢ Underground Utilities
ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:
e None
PROJECT SCHEDULE:
Substantial Completion Date: December 1, 2018
APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:
Original Contract Sum: $39,984,978.00
Net Change by Change Order: SO
Contract Sum to Date: $39,984,978.00

Amount Paid to Date: $449,895.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXISTING BUILDING CONNECTION

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



e
o
a
|
a4
W
=
-
V2]
w
=
T
-
O
e
>
i

l
AREA C RETAINING WALL
AREA D RETAINING WALL




	cover sheet
	Summary_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1 - Copy
	Progress Photos_2 - Copy

